N

=]

ci\projects\d30506 (vI\TE433plon.dgn
2.

12/15/2005
pisrsondr

4323

PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
PLOT SCALE

USER NAME

LOCATION OF WORK:

LOCATION:

CODE NO ITEM

45100100 CRACK RdUTING ( PAVEMENT)

45100200 CRACK FILLING

67100100 MOBILIZATION

70100310 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701421
70100420 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701411
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

VARIOUS ROUTES
D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2006-2
MACON COUNTY

UNIT

FOOT

POUND

L SUM

L SuM

EACH

L SuM

L SUM

FO0O

TOTAL
QUANTITY

202, 508.0

81,003.0

1.0

1.0

5.0

1.0

1.0

us 51 8

MACON CO.

URBAN

1007 STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION #1

QUANTITY

129, 117.0
51, 647.0
0.6

0.5

IL 105
MACON CO.
URBAN
1004 STATE
ROUT & SEAL
LOCATION =2
QUANTITY
7, 750. 0
3,100.0
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.3

0.0

U.s. 36

MACON CoO.

URBAN

1004 STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION #3

QUANTITY

50, 165. 0
20, 066. 0
0.2

0.0

CONTRACY NGO, 70493
k] secmon county [ JTAL §*g‘%f_
VAR. . MACON 13 1

« 15 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2006-2

It 105
MACON Co.
URBAN
100% STATE
ROUT & SEAL
LOCATION #4
QUANTITY
15, 476.0
6, 190. 0
0.1

0.0




